
Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa
Le Lai, Dalat, Lam Dong, Vietnam

E: reservation@anamandara-resort.com
T: +84 (0) 263 3555 888

www.anamandara-resort.com

Located just five minutes from downtown Dalat, Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa is nestled on a hill in the 
middle of a pine forest and enjoys the cool climate of the rural highlands of central Vietnam. The complex is spread 
across 7 hectares and is a collection of 17 restored French –style Luxury villas from the 1920s,meticulously preserved 
and converted into 87 guest rooms.

Wherever you are, you have a bird's eye view of the city and its surroundings, all in a wooded park in total harmony 
with nature.

As one of the best-regarded luxury resorts in the region, Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa has been repeatedly 
recognized as World Luxury Hotel Awards in 2018, Leading Luxury Mountain Resort in 2019, Travelers' Choice Awards 
in 2021 by TripAdvisor, Best Art & Heritage Resort 2023 for its classical charming architecture, charismatic interior and 
unerring attention to detail that offers unique experiences in simplicity, serenity and refinement.

Embrace the Charms
of aBygone Era



Our multi-purpose function rooms are catered for meetings, incentives, conference, events, private dinners, team building, 
cocktail receptions and gala dinner. Each of our meeting space is designed with an unmistakable flair, offering unique and 
elegant enticing spaces to conduct your business in Dalat.

Our rooms are furnished with classical French flair and distinctive architecture. The villas reflect the different stories of the original 
owners, creating a unique experience for our guests. The guest rooms have been kept authentic with balcony*, sash windows, 
vintage switches, ceiling fans, wooden floors, inspired artworks and unique period collectibles. A panoramic view of the beautiful 
landscape with 270 degree balcony view awaits you. 

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Venue

Size

Theater

Classroom

U-shape

Banquet

Le Petit

173 sqm

100 guests

80 guests

50 guests

80 guests

Villa 3

92 sqm 

50 guests

40 guests

30 guests

50 guests

Le Lycée
Ballroom

252 sqm

160 guests

120 guests

100 guests

120 guests

Le Petit 
Restaurant

Wine Cellar

Destination 
Dining

Villa Garden 
BBQ Dinner

120 seats

9 seats

Our Restaurant serves fine French-inspired and traditional Vietnamese cuisine paired with an 
extensive world class wine selection.

Nestled under the restaurant’s mansard roof storing an extensive wine collection to satisfy any 
gourmets tasting sessions & intimate dining.

An exclusive set dinner, or a romantic candlelit dinner in the Villa dining room or at room own 
balcony or at the wine cellar by priority arrangement, we ensure you memorable dining moments.

Enjoy a Barbecue for a group of friends and families by the villa garden, poolside or near the 
restaurant terrace.

FOOD & BEVERAGE FACILITIES

ACCOMMODATION 

• La Cochinchine Spa
• Fitness
• Yoga room
• Outdoor Heated Pool
• 2 Putting Greens
• Kids’ Corner
• Organic Garden

FACILITIES

* Convertible  to king bed

* Available in select rooms

No. of room
8
27
19
29
3
1

Room category 
Le Petit Room
Villa Room
Villa Studio
Villa Suite
Grande Suite
Bellevue Suite

Area (m2)
22
28
40
52
65
70

Max Occupancy
2A

2A+1C

2A+2C

2A+2C or 3A

2A+2C or 3A+1C

2A+2C or 3A

Double
8
18
7
7
2
1

Extra bed
N/A
N/A

1
1
2
2

Twin*
N/A

9
12
22
1
0

17 villas with 87 rooms (from 3-7 rooms/villa)


