



Located just five minutes from downtown Dalat, Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa is nestled on a hill in the middle of a pine forest and enjoys the cool climate of the rural highlands of central Vietnam. The complex is spread across 7 hectares and is a collection of 17 restored French –style Luxury villas from the 1920s,meticulously preserved and converted into 87 guest rooms.

Wherever you are, you have a bird's eye view of the city and its surroundings, all in a wooded park in total harmony with nature.

As one of the best-regarded luxury resorts in the region, Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa has been repeatedly recognized as World Luxury Hotel Awards in 2018, Leading Luxury Mountain Resort in 2019, Travelers' Choice Awards in 2021 by TripAdvisor, Best Art & Heritage Resort 2023 for its classical charming architecture, charismatic interior and unerring attention to detail that offers unique experiences in simplicity, serenity and refinement.







Ana Mandara Villas Dalat Resort & Spa Le Lai, Dalat, Lam Dong, Vietnam E: reservation@anamandara-resort.com T: +84 (0) 263 3555 888 www.anamandara-resort.com

ACCOMMODATION

Our rooms are furnished with classical French flair and distinctive architecture. The villas reflect the different stories of the original owners, creating a unique experience for our guests. The guest rooms have been kept authentic with balcony*, sash windows, vintage switches, ceiling fans, wooden floors, inspired artworks and unique period collectibles. A panoramic view of the beautiful landscape with 270 degree balcony view awaits you.

* Available in select rooms

17 villas with 87 rooms (from 3-7 rooms/villa)

Room category	Area (m2)	No. of room	Twin*	Double	Max Occupancy	Extra bed
Le Petit Room	22	8	N/A	8	2A	N/A
Villa Room	28	27	9	18	2A+1C	N/A
Villa Studio	40	19	12	7	2A+2C	1
Villa Suite	52	29	22	7	2A+2C or 3A	1
Grande Suite	65	3	1	2	2A+2C or 3A+1C	2
Bellevue Suite	70	1	0	1	2A+2C or 3A	2

* Convertible to king bed







FOOD & BEVERAGE FACILITIES

		0_11101_110
Le Petit Restaurant	120 seats	Our Restaurant serves fine French-inspired and traditional Vietnamese cuisine paired with an extensive world class wine selection.
Wine Cellar	9 seats	Nestled under the restaurant's mansard roof storing an extensive wine collection to satisfy any gourmets tasting sessions & intimate dining.
Destination Dining		An exclusive set dinner, or a romantic candlelit dinner in the Villa dining room or at room own balcony or at the wine cellar by priority arrangement, we ensure you memorable dining moments.
Villa Garden BBQ Dinner		Enjoy a Barbecue for a group of friends and families by the villa garden, poolside or near the restaurant terrace.

FACILITIES

- La Cochinchine Spa
- Fitness
- Yoga room
- Outdoor Heated Pool
- 2 Putting Greens
- Kids' Corner
- Organic Garden





MEETINGS & EVENTS

Our multi-purpose function rooms are catered for meetings, incentives, conference, events, private dinners, team building, cocktail receptions and gala dinner. Each of our meeting space is designed with an unmistakable flair, offering unique and elegant enticing spaces to conduct your business in Dalat.



Venue		Le Petit	Villa 3	Le Lycée Ballroom
Size		173 sqm	92 sqm	252 sqm
Theater	•••••••	100 guests	50 guests	160 guests
Classroom	-	80 guests	40 guests	120 guests
U-shape	:Ļ:	50 guests	30 guests	100 guests
Banquet	•••	80 guests	50 guests	120 guests